
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00723

12/14/2
021

AN UNREGISTERED 
CORPORATION Defendant

BEARD, PATTI J. vs. SKYLINE 
CORPORATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00722

12/14/2
021

AN UNREGISTERED LIMITED 
LIABILITY CO. Defendant

MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. 
UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00722

12/14/2
021

AND Plaintiff
MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. 
UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00723

12/14/2
021

BEARD, PATTI J. Plaintiff
BEARD, PATTI J. vs. SKYLINE 
CORPORATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00141

12/14/2
021

BLAKENSHIP, DYLAN 
WADE Defendant

VASQUEZ, RALEA vs. 
BLAKENSHIP, DYLAN WADE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00140

12/14/2
021

BUERGER, ERIKA 
KATHLEEN Plaintiff

BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN 
vs. JEFFRIES, MICHAEL 
EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00545

12/14/2
021

CLARK, LEISHA MARIE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLARK, LEISHA MARIE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00142

12/14/2
021

CRINER, BRANDON 
LEE Defendant

HALE, RUTH ANN vs. CRINER, 
BRANDON LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00142

12/14/2
021

CRINER, STELLA Plaintiff
HALE, RUTH ANN vs. CRINER, 
BRANDON LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00707

12/14/2
021

DELODGE, MARGARET 
TABITHA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELODGE, MARGARET 
TABITHA

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00544

12/14/2
021

EWING, WILLIAM 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EWING, WILLIAM MICHAEL

TAKING/RECEIVING STOLEN
CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00542

12/14/2
021

FAULKNER, MELISSA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAULKNER, MELISSA ANN

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00706

12/14/2
021

FOREMAN, 
DANYEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOREMAN, DANYEL

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00142

12/14/2
021

HALE, RUTH ANN Plaintiff
HALE, RUTH ANN vs. CRINER, 
BRANDON LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00543

12/14/2
021

HANKLA, BRIAN 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANKLA, BRIAN LEE

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00140

12/14/2
021

HARDIMAN, LEXI 
NIKOLE Plaintiff

BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs.
JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00140

12/14/2
021

HARDIMAN, TALIA ANN Plaintiff
BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs.
JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00265

12/14/2
021

HICKMAN, JESSICA 
NICOLE Person 2

RODRIGUEZ, ADAM MICHAEL 
and HICKMAN, JESSICA NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00704

12/14/2
021

JEFFRIES, MICHAEL 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE

LEWD OR INDECENT ACTS 
TO A CHILD UNDER 16 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00140

12/14/2
021

JEFFRIES, MICHAEL 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs.
JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00722

12/14/2
021

JORDAN, TIFFANY J. Plaintiff
MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. 
UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00722

12/14/2
021

LLC Defendant
MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. 
UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00722

12/14/2
021

MILTON, MICHAEL W. Plaintiff
MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. 
UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00140

12/14/2
021

ON BEHALF OF Plaintiff
BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs.
JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00265

12/14/2
021

RODRIGUEZ, ADAM 
MICHAEL Person 1

RODRIGUEZ, ADAM MICHAEL 
and HICKMAN, JESSICA NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00708

12/14/2
021

SCOTT, LACIE MAY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCOTT, LACIE MAY

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00723

12/14/2
021

SKYLINE 
CORPORATION Defendant

BEARD, PATTI J. vs. SKYLINE 
CORPORATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00546

12/14/2
021

TERRONEZ, BRADLEY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TERRONEZ, BRADLEY WAYNE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00722

12/14/2
021

UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED 
HOMES Defendant

MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. 
UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00141

12/14/2
021

VASQUEZ, RALEA Plaintiff
VASQUEZ, RALEA vs. 
BLAKENSHIP, DYLAN WADE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00705

12/14/202
1

WILSON, KEYLEE 
R Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, 
KEYLEE R

CHILD NEGLECT 
(FEL)
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