Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00723	12/14/2 021	AN UNREGISTERED CORPORATION Defendant	BEARD, PATTI J. vs. SKYLINE CORPORATION	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00722	12/14/2 021	AN UNREGISTERED LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Defendant	MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED HOMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00722	12/14/2 021	AND Plaintiff	MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED HOMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00723	12/14/2 021	BEARD, PATTI J. Plaintiff	BEARD, PATTI J. vs. SKYLINE CORPORATION	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00141	12/14/2 021	BLAKENSHIP, DYLAN WADE Defendant	VASQUEZ, RALEA vs. BLAKENSHIP, DYLAN WADE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00140	12/14/2 021	BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN <b>Plaintiff</b>	BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs. JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00545	12/14/2 021	CLARK, LEISHA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, LEISHA MARIE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00142	12/14/2 021	CRINER, BRANDON LEE Defendant	HALE, RUTH ANN vs. CRINER, BRANDON LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00142	12/14/2 021	CRINER, STELLA Plaintiff	HALE, RUTH ANN vs. CRINER, BRANDON LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00707	12/14/2 021	DELODGE, MARGARET TABITHA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELODGE, MARGARET TABITHA	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00544	12/14/2 021	EWING, WILLIAM MICHAEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EWING, WILLIAM MICHAEL	TAKING/RECEIVING STOLEN CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00542	12/14/2 021	FAULKNER, MELISSA ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAULKNER, MELISSA ANN	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00706	12/14/2 021	FOREMAN, DANYEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOREMAN, DANYEL	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00142	12/14/2 021	HALE, RUTH ANN Plaintiff	HALE, RUTH ANN vs. CRINER, BRANDON LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00543	12/14/2 021	HANKLA, BRIAN LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANKLA, BRIAN LEE	LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00140	12/14/2 021	HARDIMAN, LEXI NIKOLE <b>Plaintiff</b>	BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs. JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00140	12/14/2 021	HARDIMAN, TALIA ANN Plaintiff	BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs. JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00265	12/14/2 021	HICKMAN, JESSICA NICOLE Person 2	RODRIGUEZ, ADAM MICHAEL and HICKMAN, JESSICA NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00704	12/14/2 021	JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE	LEWD OR INDECENT ACTS TO A CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00140	12/14/2 021	JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE Defendant OSW	BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs. JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00722	12/14/2 021	JORDAN, TIFFANY J. Plaintiff	MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED HOMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00722	12/14/2 021	LLC Defendant	MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED HOMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00722	12/14/2 021	MILTON, MICHAEL W. Plaintiff	MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED HOMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00140	12/14/2 021	ON BEHALF OF Plaintiff	BUERGER, ERIKA KATHLEEN vs. JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00265	12/14/2 021	RODRIGUEZ, ADAM MICHAEL Person 1	RODRIGUEZ, ADAM MICHAEL and HICKMAN, JESSICA NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00708	12/14/2 021	SCOTT, LACIE MAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, LACIE MAY	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00723	12/14/2 021	SKYLINE CORPORATION Defendant	BEARD, PATTI J. vs. SKYLINE CORPORATION	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00546	12/14/2 021	TERRONEZ, BRADLEY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TERRONEZ, BRADLEY WAYNE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00722		UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED HOMES Defendant	MILTON, MICHAEL W. vs. UNIVERSAL MANUFACTURED HOMES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00141	12/14/2 021	VASQUEZ, RALEA Plaintiff	VASQUEZ, RALEA vs. BLAKENSHIP, DYLAN WADE	PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00705	12/14/202 1	WILSON, KEYLEE R Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, KEYLEE R	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)